2 g Karth S K

2020/08/09
2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
04 2020/08/09 11:30 . ......

L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.409 +0.272 14:56:45.087
(4-7) TEERF—L 66 40.833 +0.696 14:57:25.920
1 44.051 +3.914 14:10:55.777 67 40.521 +0.384 14:58:06.441
2 40.947 +0.810 14:11:36.724 68 40.461 +0.324 14:58:46.902
3 41.117 +0.980 14:12:17.841 69 1:38.335 +58.198 15:00:25.237
4 40.765 +0.628 14:12:58.606 70 43.990 +3.853 15:01:09.227
5 40.602 +0.465 14:13:39.208 71 42.424 +2.287 15:01:51.651
6 40.593 +0.456 14:14:19.801 72 41.665 +1.528 15:02:33.316
7 40.500 +0.363 14:15:00.301 73 41.048 +0.911 15:03:14.364
8 40.656 +0.519 14:15:40.957 74 41.266 +1.129 15:03:55.630
9 40.353 +0.216 14:16:21.310 75 42.091 +1.954 15:04:37.721
10 40.983 +0.846 14:17:02.293 76 41.332 +1.195 15:05:19.053
11 40.634 +0.497 14:17:42.927 77 41.263 +1.126 15:06:00.316
12 41.342 +1.205  14:18:24.269 78 41.198 +1.061  15:06:41.514
13 40.749 +0.612 14:19:05.018 79 41.195 +1.058 15:07:22.709
14 40.427 +0.290 14:19:45.445 80 1:38.308 +58.171 15:09:01.017
15 40.602 +0.465 14:20:26.047 81 43.023 +2.886 15:09:44.040
16 40.397 +0.260 14:21:06.444 82 40.547 +0.410 15:10:24.587
17 40.984 +0.847  14:21:47.428 83 40.342 +0.205  15:11:04.929
18 40.740 +0.603 14:22:28.168 84 40.497 +0.360 15:11:45.426
19 41.027 +0.890 14:23:09.195 85 40.356 +0.219 15:12:25.782
20 40.648 +0.511  14:23:49.843 86 40.791 +0.654  15:13:06.573
21 40.677 +0.540 14:24:30.520 87 41.133 +0.996 15:13:47.706
22 1:40.329  +1:00.192  14:26:10.849 88 40.608 +0.471  15:14:28.314
23 44,112 +3.975 14:26:54.961 89 40.650 +0.513 15:15:08.964
24 41.327 +1.190 14:27:36.288 90 40.425 +0.288 15:15:49.389
25 41.593 +1.456  14:28:17.881 91 40.137 15:16:29.526
26 41.385 +1.248 14:28:59.266 92 40.250 +0.113 15:17:09.776
27 41.055 +0.918 14:29:40.321 93 40.173 +0.036 15:17:49.949
28 41.326 +1.189 14:30:21.647 94 40.672 +0.535 15:18:30.621
29 40.951 +0.814 14:31:02.598 95 40.772 +0.635 15:19:11.393
30 41.224 +1.087  14:31:43.822 96 41.223 +1.086  15:19:52.616
31 52.689 +12.552 14:32:36.511 97 41.479 +1.342 15:20:34.095
32 41.730 +1.593 14:33:18.241 98 40.166 +0.029 15:21:14.261
33 41.130 +0.993 14:33:59.371 99 1:34.954 +54.817 15:22:49.215
34 41.132 +0.995 14:34:40.503 100 44.242 +4.105 15:23:33.457
35 41.382 +1.245 14:35:21.885 101 41.045 +0.908 15:24:14.502
36 41.919 +1.782 14:36:03.804 102 41.331 +1.194 15:24:55.833
37 41.440 +1.303 14:36:45.244 103 41.249 +1.112 15:25:37.082
38 41.126 +0.989 14:37:26.370 104 41.070 +0.933 15:26:18.152
39 41.248 +1.111 14:38:07.618 105 41.095 +0.958 15:26:59.247
40 41.112 +0.975 14:38:48.730 106 41.140 +1.003 15:27:40.387
41 40.882 +0.745 14:39:29.612 107 41.055 +0.918 15:28:21.442
42 41.104 +0.967 14:40:10.716 108 40.997 +0.860 15:29:02.439
43 41.304 +1.167 14:40:52.020 109 41.013 +0.876 15:29:43.452
44 41.263 +1.126 14:41:33.283 110 40.783 +0.646 15:30:24.235
45 41.243 +1.106 14:42:14.526 111 40.785 +0.648 15:31:05.020
46 41.048 +0.911 14:42:55.574 112 40.466 +0.329 15:31:45.486
47 41.095 +0.958 14:43:36.669 113 40.665 +0.528 15:32:26.151
48 41.152 +1.015 14:44:17.821 114 40.737 +0.600 15:33:06.888
49 41.366 +1.229 14:44:59.187 115 40.711 +0.574 15:33:47.599
50 41.260 +1.123 14:45:40.447 116 42.273 +2.136 15:34:29.872
51 1:32.559 +52.422  14:47:13.006 117 43.368 +3.231  15:35:13.240
52 43.035 +2.898 14:47:56.041 118 41.761 +1.624 15:35:55.001
53 40.944 +0.807 14:48:36.985 119 42.167 +2.030 15:36:37.168
54 41.017 +0.880 14:49:18.002 120 40.841 +0.704 15:37:18.009
55 40.515 +0.378 14:49:58.517 121 41.572 +1.435 15:37:59.581
56 40.505 +0.368 14:50:39.022 122 40.580 +0.443 15:38:40.161
57 41.018 +0.881 14:51:20.040 123 41.064 +0.927 15:39:21.225
58 40.729 +0.592 14:52:00.769 124 41.029 +0.892 15:40:02.254
59 40.658 +0.521 14:52:41.427 125 42.688 +2.551 15:40:44.942
60 40.384 +0.247 14:53:21.811
61 40.601 +0.464 14:54:02.412
62 40.579 +0.442 14:54:42.991
63 40.319 +0.182 14:55:23.310
64 41.368 +1.231 14:56:04.678
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